LDMDL Singles Intermediate Format 2023 /2024
April 15, 2024
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STANDINGS UP TO AND INCLUDING:
Email or call the Scorekeeper for any problems or concerns

170's appear on the 'Full Singles League' stats.

180's
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Intermediate Format 180 count is at:

High
Outs
112
110
156
150
124
146
113
114
108
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106
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115
101
116
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Games
Won

Wins
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Losses
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Points
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